/5-/63-03250

WELL LOG BUREAY - GIBAS QECLOTIN L 20Ty
B5C3 Last Musdock, Wiciita, "lansas
Corpany-  SOHIO PETROLEUM COMPANY SEC. 313 T 10 R oo

Farm- Sutor

Total Depth. LLZ 6LL
Comm. Ll-l=51

Shot or Treated.

No. 1

Comp. 11-23-51

Contractor. oOtearns Drlg. Co.

Issued. 1—3-53

CASING:

8 5/8" 1619 cem., w/1335'sx
7" 38231 cem. W/200 sx

cellar
sand
clay & shale
sand & shale
shale & shell
sand, rock & pyrites
sand & shal e
shale
shale & shell
sand
share & shell
shale
sand & shale
sand
sand & shale
red bed

. anhydrite
red bed
red bed & shale
shale
shale & shell
shale & lime
lime
shale & Llime
lime
saudy shale
sandy lime
shale & lime
F'bn Riley
shale & lime
shale
shale & lime

e .

conglomerate
arbuckle dolomite
arbuckle dolomite
Total Depth

Tops:
Anhydrite
Fte Riley'
Heebner
Kansas City
Conglomerate
Arbuckle

P ™ om of Formations.

Figwes i

1

80
170
200
215 .
250
320
L85
830
865
955
1050
1120
1305
1360
1606
1645
1700
1940
2118
2205
2275
2320
23685
2390
2450
2500
2726
2786
3135
3230
3380
368 ..
3751
4236 RTD
L26élL

1606
2726
3406
343
3681
3751
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